
Staff Email Address 

ben@lampers.org 

taylor@lampers.org 

melissa@lampers.org 

karen@lampers.org 

sarah@lampers.org 

christie@lampers.org 

Ben Huxen, CPA, Executive Director & General Counsel 

Taylor Camp, Chief Financial Officer   

Melissa Frazier, Benefits Administrator 

Karen Correll, Membership Analyst   

Sarah Daniel, Accounts Analyst  

Christie Ziadeh, Benefits Analyst  

Emily T, Accountant emily@lampers.org 

MPERS is now paperless. 

No need to fill out paperwork, just login to PATROLE and 
perform the following simple tasks: 

If you do not have a PIN letter, please contact MPERS. 

v Calculate a Benefit v Apply to Enter DROP

v Change Beneficiaries v Apply for Retirement (Regular/IBO/Early)

v Apply for Transfer v Update DROP Beneficiaries

v Download Contribution Verification v Change Tax Election

v Request Repayment of Refund v Change Payment Method

v Apply for Refund v Download Benefit Verification

v Upload a Document v DROP Withdrawal

mailto:christie@lampers.org

